
  

 

Eaton ELSPSTRC

Eaton Eluxa high fidelity speaker strobe, 
LED, ceiling, red, FIRE, clear lens, 
15/30/75/110/150/177 cd, 25/70V, indoor

General specifications

PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Eluxa high fidelity 
speaker strobe

CATALOG NUMBER ELSPSTRC

UPC 786697009655

PRODUCT HEIGHT 3.64 in

PRODUCT DIAMETER 6.2 in

PRODUCT WEIGHT 1.86 lb

COMPLIANCES Not Applicable

Specifications

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html


Product specifications

MOUNTING METHOD Ceiling

HOUSING COLOR Red

INDOOR/OUTDOOR Indoor

HOUSING MATERIAL Plastic

LETTERING FIRE

VOLTAGE
24 V  
25 V  
70 V

OPERATING 
TEMPERATURE

32°F to 122°F (0°C to 50°C)

COMPLIANCE AND 
STANDARDS

UL  
ULC  
FCC

Strobe specifications

LAMP TYPE LED

CANDELA SETTINGS

15 cd  
30 cd  
75 cd  
95 cd  
150 cd  
177 cd

CURRENT DRAW (DC)

0.022•
0.030•
0.060•
0.086•
0.125•
0.185•

LENS COLOR Clear

LENS MATERIAL Lexan

Speaker specifications

FREQUENCY RANGE - 
MIN

300 Hz

FREQUENCY RANGE - 
MAX

8000 Hz

SOUND LEVEL (DBA) 75/79/82/85/87

TAPS (SELECTABLE) 1/8, 1/4, 1/2, 1, 2

Resources

BROCHURES Eluxa family brochure

COMPLIANCE 
INFORMATION

Eluxa UL listing

DRAWINGS

Eluxa speaker strobe 
ceiling drawing  

Eluxa speaker strobe wall 
drawing

INSTALLATION 
INSTRUCTIONS

Eluxa speaker ceiling 
install sheet P85758  

Eluxa speaker wall install 
sheet P85757

SPECIFICATIONS AND 
DATASHEETS

Eaton Specification Sheet - 
ELSPSTRC

TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
wheelock-mounting-
accessories-data-sheet

https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eaton-eluxa-brochure-BR450041EN.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-ul-listing.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-elspstc-drawing.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-elspstc-drawing.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-elspst-drawing.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-elspst-drawing.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-speaker-ceiling-install-sheet-P85758.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-speaker-ceiling-install-sheet-P85758.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-speaker-wall-install-sheet-P85757.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/eluxa/eluxa-speaker-wall-install-sheet-P85757.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us/skuPage.ELSPSTRC.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us/skuPage.ELSPSTRC.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/wheelock/43t/wheelock-mounting-accessories-data-sheet.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/safety-security-emergency-communications/lsmns/wheelock/43t/wheelock-mounting-accessories-data-sheet.pdf
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